Engine

Emissions Tier (EPA)
Horsepower
Displacement
Number of Cylinders
Gross HP

Engine Model

RPM

Performance

Operating Weight

Travel Speed

Travel Speed - Reverse

3- Point Hitch

3- pt Lift Control Type

Lift Capacity at 24" behind Lift Point
Rear PTO System

Rear PTO - RPM

PTO HP

Mid PTO - RPM

Capacities

Fuel Tank

Hydraulic System

Total Hydraulic Flow

Drive System

Brake Type

Transmission Type

Dimension

Length

Width

Height

Ground Clearance
Turning Radius
Wheelbase

Front Tire Size

Rear Tire Size

Bobcat CT1025 HST

Tier 4
24.5 hp
61in®
)

24.5 hp
3C100LFH- U1
3400

1,521 Ib
11 mph
7.5 mph
Category 1
Hydraulic Position Control System
700 Ib
Independent
540
18.8 hp
2200

6.7 gal

7.2 gal/ min

We Multi Disc
Infinite, 2 RangeHydrostatic

99.3in
46 in
87.6in
6.3in
83"
4'7"

Front AG. (TURF, INDUSTRIAL) 18X8.5-10(18X8.5-10)
Rear AG. (TURF, INDUSTRIAL) 26X12.00-12(26X12.00-12)

Loader Attachment
Loader Lift Height 60"
Lift Capacity @ 500mm ahead of bkt pivot 702 b
Bucket Width 4'0"
Certain are based on ions and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to change without notice. i for your individual will vary based on normal variations in design,

manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors
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