

Bobcat CT1025 HST

Engine

Emissions Tier (EPA)	Tier 4
Horsepower	24.5 hp
Displacement	61 in ³
Number of Cylinders	3
Gross HP	24.5 hp
Engine Model	3C100LFH- U1
RPM	3400

Performance

Operating Weight	1,521 lb
Travel Speed	11 mph
Travel Speed - Reverse	7.5 mph
3- Point Hitch	Category 1
3- pt Lift Control Type	Hydraulic Position Control System
Lift Capacity at 24" behind Lift Point	700 lb
Rear PTO System	Independent
Rear PTO - RPM	540
PTO HP	18.8 hp
Mid PTO - RPM	2200

Capacities

Fuel Tank	6.7 gal

Hydraulic System

Total Hydraulic Flow	7.2 gal/ min

Drive System

Brake Type	We Multi Disc
Transmission Type	Infinite, 2 RangeHydrostatic

Dimension

Length	99.3 in
Width	46 in
Height	87.6 in
Ground Clearance	6.3 in
Turning Radius	8' 3"
Wheelbase	4' 7"
Front Tire Size	Front AG. (TURF, INDUSTRIAL) 18X8.5-10(18X8.5-10)
Rear Tire Size	Rear AG. (TURF, INDUSTRIAL) 26X12.00-12(26X12.00-12)

Loader Attachment

Loader Lift Height	6' 0"
Lift Capacity @ 500mm ahead of bkt pivot	702 lb
Bucket Width	4' 0"

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.